
 

12-may-2024, 15:44:02

 XXX Gran Premio Junta de Castilla y León
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
12-may-2024, 10:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 DIANA FRAILE HERRERO  34 74 F 6.5 5

2 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ROSALES  31 77 M 6.9 5

3 DANIELA GUERRERO ALCOBA  31 77 F 1.8 0

4 DIEGO VICENTE ROJAS  27 82 M 12.1 10

5 LEONARDO MORUGIJ  23 86 M 13.9 12

6 ANGEL LUIS IGLESIAS MORENO  22 91 M 14.9 13

7 ISIDORO LUIS REDONDO ALEJOS  19 - M 15 13

8 JOSE FAMNY BUSTOS GOMEZ DE LIAÑO  19 - M 11.4 10

9 FRANCISCO LIVIANOS GONZALEZ  17 - M 17.7 16

10 MARIA TERESA MIGUEL PAJARES  17 92 F 17.5 16

11 RAUL SANCHEZ BORREGO  16 93 M 25 24

12 OSCAR ZURRON CIFUENTES  16 95 M 25.1 24

13 RODRIGO AMARO PEREDA  16 92 M 22.9 21

14 PABLO DIAZ  POLO  15 94 M 13.3 12

15 CARLOS CORNEJO DOMINGUEZ  13 - M 26.3 25

16 GUILLERMO DEL OLMO SAMPEDRO  10 - M 28.9 28

17 FORTUNATO BARRIALES REGATOS  4 111 M 27.6 26

18 MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  3 109 F 36 35

R JORGE LOZANO ESTEBAN  3 - M 26.7 25

NP JORGE BUSTOS IZARRA  M 6.4 4

1 of 1



 

12-may-2024, 15:43:56

 XXX Gran Premio Junta de Castilla y León
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
12-may-2024, 10:30

Resultados HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 DIANA FRAILE HERRERO  39 69 F 6.5 5

2 RAUL SANCHEZ BORREGO  39 69 M 25 24

3 OSCAR ZURRON CIFUENTES  38 71 M 25.1 24

4 RODRIGO AMARO PEREDA  37 71 M 22.9 21

5 IGNACIO FERNANDEZ ROSALES  36 72 M 6.9 5

6 DIEGO VICENTE ROJAS  36 72 M 12.1 10

7 LEONARDO MORUGIJ  34 74 M 13.9 12

8 CARLOS CORNEJO DOMINGUEZ  34 - M 26.3 25

9 MERCEDES ROSALES LEON  34 74 F 36 35

10 ANGEL LUIS IGLESIAS MORENO  33 78 M 14.9 13

11 MARIA TERESA MIGUEL PAJARES  32 76 F 17.5 16

12 DANIELA GUERRERO ALCOBA  31 77 F 1.8 0

13 ISIDORO LUIS REDONDO ALEJOS  31 - M 15 13

14 FRANCISCO LIVIANOS GONZALEZ  31 - M 17.7 16

15 JOSE FAMNY BUSTOS GOMEZ DE LIAÑO  27 - M 11.4 10

16 GUILLERMO DEL OLMO SAMPEDRO  27 - M 28.9 28

17 PABLO DIAZ  POLO  26 82 M 13.3 12

18 FORTUNATO BARRIALES REGATOS  24 85 M 27.6 26

R JORGE LOZANO ESTEBAN  8 - M 26.7 25

NP JORGE BUSTOS IZARRA  M 6.4 4
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